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LOCATION COMMENT

3-Mar Saturday Hubertus Navy Arvo Start 11:0 am

10-Mar Saturday Wentworth Falls Start 9:30 am

25-Mar Sunday MMC Annual Regatta Start 9:30 am, lunch provided

14-Apr Saturday Wentworth Falls Start 9:30 am

28-Apr Saturday

29-Apr Sunday

19-May Saturday

20-May Sunday

27-May Sunday St.George Annual Regatta TBA

2-Jun Saturday Wentworth Falls Start 9:30 am

23-Jun Saturday Wentworth Falls Start 9:30 am

Hubertus Show

DATE

TBA

Maitland Steamfest

Basketball Stadium, Abbott  St, 

setup Friday PM 27th, Contact Chas Baxter or 

Allan Pew


